
January 25, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76LJ  26716-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Reservoir:

Reservoir:

OFF STREAM

ON STREAM

20W

20W

6

6

30N

30N

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

County

County

SWNESW

NENESW

FLATHEAD

FLATHEAD

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

6
6
6
6

 20.00
 20.00
 20.00
 23.00

30N
30N
30N
30N

20W
20W
20W
20W

FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD

NE
NW
SW
SE

1
2
3
4

3.50 ACRE-FEET

3.50 ACRE-FEET

Current Capacity: 

Current Capacity: 

Priority Date: NOVEMBER 13, 1979 at 07:00 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 83.00

Owners: MEADOW LAKE GOLF RESORT 
490 ST ANDREWS DR
COLUMBIA FALLS, MT 59912

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  83.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76LJ  26716-00 General Abstract

35.00 GPM

30.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

 WATER WILL BE DIVERTED FROM 2 PITS, TOTALING 3.5 AF.

PIT

PIT

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1

2

6

6

20W

20W

30N

30N

NENESW

SWNESW

FLATHEAD

FLATHEAD

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 30.00 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to OCTOBER 31

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

8080-00 26716-00 26723-00 71015-00 74002-00 131493-00

Geocodes/Valid:  07-4186-06-1-01-13-0000 - Y 07-4186-06-3-26-01-0000 - Y

07-4186-06-4-10-01-0000 - Y 07-4186-06-4-10-75-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    NOVEMBER 13, 1979 at 07:00 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



January 25, 2017 Page 2 of 2

 THIS PERMIT IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO. 76LJ-P071015-00 AND 76LJ-P074002-00. THEY 
HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE.

 THE ABOVE WATER WILL BE RELEASED VIA GRANIER CREEK TO MEADOW LAKE FOR STORAGE FOR 
IRRIGATION PURPOSES.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 08/22/88.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Remarks:

76LJ  26716-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 7717 RECEIVED 11/27/2002. 

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS 
SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

26716-00 26723-00 28809-00 71015-00 74002-00 131493-00

26716-00 71015-00 74002-00

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED


