STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Nu	mber:	76LJ 26716-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT								
		Version Status: ACTIVE								
Owners:		Version Status: ACTIVE MEADOW LAKE GOLF RESORT 490 ST ANDREWS DR COLUMBIA FALLS, MT 59912								
Priority Date:		NOVEMBER 13, 1979 at 07:00 P.M.								
Enforceable Priority Date: NOVEMBER 13, 1979 at 07:00 P.M.										
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION								
Maximum Flow	Rate:									
Maximum Volur	me:	30.00 AC-FT								
Maximum Acres	s:	83.00								
Source Name:		GROUNDWATER								
Source Ty	pe:	GROUNDWATER								
Point of Diversio	on and M	eans of Divers	ion:							
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW	<u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N		<u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Period of l Diversion		I: JANUARY 1 PIT	TO DECEM	BER 31						
2			SWNESW	6	30N	20W	FLATHEAD			
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 Diversion Means: PIT										
	WATER WILL BE DIVERTED FROM 2 PITS, TOTALING 3.5 AF.									
		OFF STREAM								
Reservoir:						PII3, I	I OTALING 3.3 AI .			
Reservoir:				<u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N	<u>Rge</u> 20W	-			
	Capacity:	OFF STREA	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW	<u>Sec</u>	<u>Twp</u>	Rge	<u>County</u>			
	Capacity:	OFF STREA <u>Govt Lot</u>	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET	<u>Sec</u>	<u>Twp</u>	Rge	<u>County</u>			
Current C	Capacity:	OFF STREA <u>Govt Lot</u> 3.50 ACRE-	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET	<u>Sec</u>	<u>Twp</u>	Rge	<u>County</u>			
Current C		OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot	M SWNESW FEET A <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW	<u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u> 20W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD <u>County</u>			
Current C Reservoir:		OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot	M SWNESW FEET A <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET	<u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u> 20W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD <u>County</u>			
Current C Reservoir: Current C		OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAM Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE-	M SWNESW FEET A <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET	<u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u> 20W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD <u>County</u>			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use):	Capacity:	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F	M SWNESW FEET A <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET	<u>Sec</u> 6 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u> 20W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD <u>County</u>			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume:	Capacity: Use:	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET M <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET N	<u>Sec</u> 6 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u>	<u>Rge</u> 20W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD <u>County</u>			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of U Place of U <u>ID</u>	Capacity: Use: Se: <u>Acres</u>	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET M <u>Otr Sec</u> NENESW FEET N T DCTOBER 31	<u>Sec</u> 6 <u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Тwp</u> 30N <u>Тwp</u> 30N	Rge 20W Rge 20W	<u>County</u> FLATHEAD <u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of U Place of U <u>ID</u> 1	Capacity: Use: Se: <u>Acres</u> 20.00	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to 0	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET M <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET N T DCTOBER 31 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE	<u>Sec</u> 6 <u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N	Rge 20W Rge 20W	County FLATHEAD County FLATHEAD <u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of V Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2	Capacity: Use: se: <u>Acres</u> 20.00 20.00	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to 0	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET M <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE SUBJECT N CTOBER 31 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE NE NU	<u>Sec</u> 6 <u>Sec</u> 6 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N 30N	<u>Rge</u> 20W <u>Rge</u> 20W 20W	County FLATHEAD County FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of U Place of U <u>ID</u> 1	Capacity: Use: Se: <u>Acres</u> 20.00	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to 0	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET M <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET N T DCTOBER 31 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE	<u>Sec</u> 6 <u>Sec</u> 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N	Rge 20W Rge 20W	County FLATHEAD County FLATHEAD <u>County</u> FLATHEAD			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of U Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3	Capacity: Use: Se: <u>Acres</u> 20.00 20.00 20.00	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F APRIL 1 to 0	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET M <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET N DCTOBER 31 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE NW SW	<u>Sec</u> 6 <u>Sec</u> 6 6 6 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N 30N	Rge 20W Rge 20W Rge 20W	County FLATHEAD County FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of V Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 4	Capacity: Use: Se: 20.00 20.00 20.00 23.00 83.00	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAM Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-F ^T APRIL 1 to C Govt Lot	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET M <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET N DCTOBER 31 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE NW SW	<u>Sec</u> 6 <u>Sec</u> 6 6 6 6 6	<u>Twp</u> 30N <u>Twp</u> 30N 30N 30N 30N 30N	Rge 20W Rge 20W Bge 20W 20W 20W 20W	County FLATHEAD County FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD			
Current C Reservoir: Current C Purpose (Use): Volume: Period of U Place of U <u>ID</u> 1 2 3 4 Total:	Capacity: Use: Se: 20.00 20.00 20.00 23.00 83.00	OFF STREA Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- ON STREAN Govt Lot 3.50 ACRE- IRRIGATION 30.00 AC-FT APRIL 1 to O Govt Lot	M <u>Qtr Sec</u> SWNESW FEET A <u>Qtr Sec</u> NENESW FEET N T DCTOBER 31 <u>Qtr Sec</u> NE NW SW SE	<u>Sec</u> 6 <u>Sec</u> 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	<u>Тwp</u> 30N <u>Тwp</u> 30N 30N 30N 30N 30N	Rge 20W Rge 20W Rge 20W 20W	County FLATHEAD County FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD FLATHEAD			

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

8080-00	26716-00	26723-00	71015-00	74002-00	131493-00
---------	----------	----------	----------	----------	-----------

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

26716-00 26723-00 28809-00 71015-00 74002-00 131493-00

THE WATER RIGHTS FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE ASSOCIATED WHICH MEANS THE RIGHTS SHARE THE SAME PLACE OF USE.

26716-00 71015-00 74002-00

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

THIS PERMIT IS ASSOCIATED TO WATER RIGHT NO. 76LJ-P071015-00 AND 76LJ-P074002-00. THEY HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THE ABOVE WATER WILL BE RELEASED VIA GRANIER CREEK TO MEADOW LAKE FOR STORAGE FOR IRRIGATION PURPOSES.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 08/22/88.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 7717 RECEIVED 11/27/2002.